HTE# 07-50016875 Harnen County Department of Public mealth 1870 Improvement Permit

1 A	building permit cannot be issued w		Permit		
Stell Ternison	PROPERTY LOC	CATION: 1103	Plantation	LOT # /45	
ISSUED TO STEVE JERN'S AND REPAIR 140 x 48 EXPANSION	ZORDIAIZION				
NEW MI REPAIR LI 75 X 48 EXPANSION	JBR	site improvements re	quired prior to Construction Auth	EAJEN EAJEN	
Type of Structure: SFO - S& x 300 Proposed Wastewater System Type: Proposed - 2	CT- Redarking Cuc	-	*	2 / /	
Projected Daily Flow: 360 GPD	11- 1444132 333.	Revised	11-13-29 6	HUS REHI	
Projected Daily Flow:360GPD Number of bedrooms:3 Number of Occupa	ants: 6 max		1112	///	
Basement Yes No	IIIGIIIdx				
	red based on final location and ele	vations of facilities			
Tune of Water Cumber Community Tel Public	☐ Well Distance from well	Co foot	Permit valid for:	Five years	
Permit conditions: Mcct On 1, te - Pump to Septic Easement Arus INO expiration Maintain all set Backs 18" max 0, tel Dyth.					
Maintain all set Backs 1	8" max DiteL D.	yth.			
0	HS Date:	11-13-3	l		
Authorized State Agent:: Un WARE	HS Date:	2.22-07	SEE A	ATTACHED SITE SKETCH	
The issuance of this permit by the Health Department in no way				iate governing bodies in meeting	
their requirements. This site is subject to revocation if the site p	olan, plat, or the intended use changes	. The Improvement Permit	shall not be affected by a change in		
permit is subject to compliance with the provisions of the Laws	and Rules for Sewage Treatment and D	Disposal and to conditions of	f this permit.		
	Construction A	uthorization			
	(Required for Bui				
The construction and installation requirements of Rules .1950, .1		,	ted by references into this permit ar	nd shall be met. Systems shall be	
installed in accordance with the attached system layout.	732,,,,,,	o. and ure mesipore	ted by reterences into time permit at		
ISSUED TO: STEVE JERNIGAN	PROPER	TY LOCATION: 110'	3		
	SUBDIVI	SION Yorksh.	in Plantation	LOT # / 43	
Facility Type: SFO- 56 x 32 50 x 4	8 X New D Exp:	ansion			
Rasament? Vas No Rasament Five	tures? Yes No				
Basement? ☐ Yes ☑ No Basement Fixt Type of Wastewater System** Prop 4 - 25	To Mech SYJ (Initial)	Wastewater Flow:	260 GPD		
	13 1 C (Illitial)	wastewater flow.	<u> </u>		
(See note below, if applicable 365 LF o	f LPP	(Repair)			
	1 -11				
Installation Requirements/Conditions		0 /X2	21		
	F - 1 - 1 - (- 1 / - 1	3	Trench Spacing: 9	F4 C4	
Septic Tank Size 1000 gallons	Exact length of each trench	feet			
Pump Tank Size 1000 gallons	Trenches shall be installed on	contour at a	Soil Cover:	_ inches	
	Maximum Trench Depth of: _	18 inches			
	(Trench bottoms shall be leve	l to +/-1/4"	36" above the trench b	oottom)	
	in all directions)				
Pump Requirements:ft. TDH vs	GPM			inches below pipe	
			Aggregate Depth:	inches above pipe	
Conditions:				inches total	
PAGE TO SERVICE THE PAGE T					
**If applicable: / understand the system ty	pe specified is different from th	he type specified on th	e application I accept the sp.	ecifications of this permit	
II applicable.	pe specified is different from th	ie type specified on th	e application. I accept the spe	cincations of time permit.	
Owner/Level Personnective Signature:			Date:		
Owner/Legal Representative Signature: This Construction Authorization is subject to revocation if the sit	a also also as the introductions there	The Construction Author			
This Construction Authorization is subject to revocation if the sit of the site. This Construction Authorization is subject to complia	e pian, piat, or the intended use chan	iges. The Construction Author	ent and Disposal and to the condition	on of this permit	
of the site. This construction Authorization is subject to compila	are with the provisions of the taws at	id hales for sewage freating		ATTACHED SITE SKETCH	
Authorized State Agent: ~ \ \	10 REUS	Data	: 2.22.07 11-1		
Authorized State Agent:	0	The second secon		11.12 2014	
THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	Construction Auth	norization Expiration	Date: 2.22-2012	11-13-001	

Harnett County Department of Public Health Site Sketch

2.7	PROPERTY LOCATON: 1108
ISSUED TO: STEVE JERNIKAN	SUBDIVISION _ Youle Ih. ne Plantation LOT # _ / Yo
Authorized State Agent:	Date: 2.22.07 11-13-09
Meet onsite for Final Layout All Maintain Set Darker Set Darker Set Stall Lazzer System 25% reduction 25% reduction	15 221 15 221 15 221 15 221 16 141 Let 142 entrance
	Lot
Lot 143	143
	1 20 Emicment 59.
For 141	- 1x225 reduction out 80 By B Mills My r. r.